
Caltrans District Date and Time Location Caltrans Contact

1 January 3, 2013 or February 7, 2013 
9:30am 

Del Norte Local Transportation Commission 
TAC Meeting

1301 Northcrest Dr, Ste. B PMB 16
Crescent City, CA 95531

Jesse Robertson
jesse_robertson@dot.ca.gov
(707)441-2009

1 January 10, 2013
2:30 pm

Humboldt County Association of Governments 
TAC

HCAOG Conference Room
611 "I" Street, Suite B

Eureka, CA 95501

Jesse Robertson
jesse_robertson@dot.ca.gov
(707)441-2009

1 January 9,2013
10:00 am

Mendocino Council of Governments TAC
MCOG Conference Room, Suite 208

367 N. State Street
Ukiah, CA 95482 

Jesse Robertson
jesse_robertson@dot.ca.gov
(707)441-2009

1 January 17, 2013
9:00 am -12:00  noon

Lake County Area Planning Commission
Small Conference Room

225 Park Street
Lakeport, CA 9545

Jesse Robertson
jesse_robertson@dot.ca.gov
(707)441-2009

3 January 30, 2013
9:00 am- 12:00 pm

Caltrans District 3 Office Building
Cedar Ridge Room #125

703 B Street
Marysville, CA 95901

Beatriz Gonzalez
(530) 741-5173
beatriz_gonzalez@dot.ca.gov

4 February 20, 2013
10:30 am- 12:00 pm

111 Grand Avenue
P. O. Box 23660 

Oakland, CA 94623-0660

EJ: 
Blesilda H. Gebreyesus
(510) 286-5575
blesilda_gebreyesus@dot.ca.gov

CBTP: 
Becky Frank (510) 286-5575
becky_frank@dot.ca.gov

5 February 27, 2013
9:00 am- 11:00am 

Buellton Community Recreation Center 
301Second Street, Room A

Buellton, CA 93427

Melissa Streder
(805) 549-3800
melissa_streder@dot.ca.gov

5 March 1, 2013
10:00 am- 12:00 pm

Marina Library
190 Seaside Circle
Marina, CA 93933

Melissa Streder
(805) 549-3800
melissa_streder@dot.ca.gov

7, 8, 12 January 31, 2013
8:30-1:00 pm

Southern California Association of Governments
818 West Seventh Street, 12th Floor, Los 

Angeles, CA 90017
Main Office- Room RC Board 

EJ and CBTP Grants: 
Wilford Melton at (213) 897-1344.
wilford_melton@dot.ca.gov  
FTA 5304 or FHWA Partnership: 
Charles Lau at (213) 897-0197
charles_lau@dot.ca.gov

Caltrans Grants Informational Events


